
Preliminary Programme of 
European Olympic Qualification 2020

 in Madrid (ESP)

17.04.2020
9:00

15:00
16:00

19:00

18.04.2020 9:00

12:00

14:30

14:20 14:40 FINAL WOMEN´S EPEE ind Podium
17:25 17:45 FINAL MEN´S FOIL ind Podium
18:15 18:30 FINAL MEN´S SABRE ind Podium
18:35

19.04.2020 9:00

12:00                                       Women´s Foil ind

15:00                                    Women´s sabre ind

14:20 14:40 FINAL MEN´S EPEE  ind Podium
17:05 17:25 FINAL WOMEN´S FOIL  ind Podium
17:50 18:05 FINAL WOMEN´S SABRE  ind Podium
18:10

Medals ceremony

Women´s Epée ind

    Medals ceremony

Men´s Epee ind

Men´s Sabre ind

Men´s Foil ind

Arrival of delegations and meetings
Start of initial weapon control and Accreditation
Meeting of the Directorie technique on the venue
Posting of pools

Seminar and meeting of referees


