

## Preliminary Programme of European Olympic Qualification 2020 in Madrid (ESP)

17.04.2020		Arrival of delegations and meetings				
	9:00	Start of initial weapon control and Accreditation				
	15:00	Meeting of the Directorie technique on the venue				
	16:00	Posting of pools				
	19:00	9:00 Seminar and meeting of referees				
18.04.2020	9:00	Women's Epée ind				
	12:00	Men's Foil ind				
	14:30	Men's Sabre ind				
	14:20	14:40	FINAL WOMEN'S EPEE ind	Podium		
	17:25	17:45	FINAL MEN'S FOIL ind	Podium		
	18:15	18:30	FINAL MEN'S SABRE ind	Podium		
	18:35 Medals ceremony					

19.04.2020	9:00	Men´s Epee ind				
	12:00	Women's Foil ind				
	15:00	Women's sabre ind				
	14:20	14:40	FINAL MEN'S EPEE ind	Podium		
	17:05	17:25	FINAL WOMEN'S FOIL ind	Podium		
	17:50	18:05	FINAL WOMEN'S SABRE ind	Podium		
	18:10	Medals ceremony				